
Course ID#: Subject Area: Catalog Nbr: Courser Description/Title Units:  Start Date: End Date: Scheduled Day/Time: Instructor  Instructor Role
3351 NURS 008746 Adult Health Nursing Theory 4.00 3/30/2020 5/16/2020 Monday 8 am ‐ 4 pm  Nicole Thomas Primary

Celestine Carter
Summer Marshall
Colette Baudoin
Aimee Mccauley
Judy Gentry
Jennifer Manning
Stephanie Pierce
Todd Tartavoulle
Liv Dinoso

3356 NURS 008752 Mental Health Nursing Theory 3.00 5/18/2020 6/26/2020 Monday 9 ‐ 4 Linda Ledet Primary
Steven Pouey
Matthew Reese 
Scott Bellanger
Yesenia Sanchez
Jennifer Manning
Stephanie Pierce
Todd Tartavoulle

3362 NURS 008747 Adult Health Practicum 2.00 3/30/2020 5/16/2020 Thursday/Friday Day              
Thursday Eve/Friday Day      
Thursday/Friday Day              
Thursday/Friday Day             
Thursday/Friday Eve

Aimme McCauley Primary

Summer Marshall
Nicole Thomas
Stacey Duthu
Brent Thibodeaux 
Colette Baudoin
Jennifer Manning
Stephanie Pierce
Todd Tartavoulle
Liv Dinoso

3366 NURS 008745 Mental Health Practicum 2.00 5/18/2020 6/26/2020 Wednesday/Thursday Day    
Wednesday/Thursday Day   
Tuesday Eve/Wednesday Day       
Wednesday/Thursday Day      
Wednesday/Thursday Day

Steven Pouey Primary

Linda Ledet
Matthew Reese 
Lois Whitley
Scott Bellanger
Sam Mauldin
Jennifer Manning



Stephanie Pierce
Todd Tartavoulle

3372 NURS 008741 Adult Health Simulation Lab 1.00 3/30/2020 5/16/2020 Wednesday 8‐12 pm Colette Baudoin Primary
Liv Dinoso
Nicole Thomas
Summer Marshall
Aimme Mccauley
Judy Gentry
Jennifer Manning
Stephanie Pierce
Todd Tartavoulle
Alison Davis

3370 NURS 003535 Research in Nursing 3.00 5/19/2020 6/23/2020 Tuesday 1 pm ‐ 4 pm Shelly Dolan Primary
Alison Davis
Harlee Kutzen 
Todd Tartavoulle
Jennifer Manning
Stephanie Pierce

3355 NURS 002645 Child Health Nursing Theory 2.00 6/29/2020 8/7/2020 Monday 9 ‐ 3  Shelly Dolan Primary
Tuesday 9‐3  Randy Rosamond

Marie Haslauer
Maureen Spring
Kristen Ramsey
Jennifer Manning
Stephanie Pierce
Todd Tartavoulle

3365 NURS 008744 Child Health Practicum 3.00 6/29/2020 8/7/2020 Wed. Thurs. Fri  Maureen Spring Primary
Marie Haslauer
Shelly Dolan
Kristen Ramsey
Lauren Davis
Jennifer Manning
Stephanie Pierce
Todd Tartavoulle
Alison Davis


